


WHITE WINE

Central Monte Sauvignon Blanc 1 £18.95
Chile 175ml £5
Aromas of grapefruit that lead to a crisp and dry palate 250ml £6

with hints of lemon and lime.

I Castelli Pinot Grigio delle Venezie D.O.C 1 £19.95
Italy 175ml £5
Fresh, light minerality, balanced and persistent. Good 250ml £6

[fruity notes and light aromatics. SWA Commended.

Down Under Chardonnay 2 £20.95
Australia

This Chardonnay displays all the classic characteristics of

zesty lemon and apple aromas. The flavours of white peach

and pear burst on the palate. A truly delightful wine that

can be enjoyed anytime. SWA Commended.

Waddling Duck Sauvignon Blanc 1 £27.95
New Zealand

Youthful and very approachable with a nose of intense,

fresh gooseberry fruit. The palate is dry and full of white

peach and passion fruit flavour. SWA Commencded.

ROSE WINE

White Rose Zinfandel Rosé £19.95
USA 175ml  £5.50
This delicious Zinfandel displays ripe strawberry and 250ml  £6.50
raspberry fruit aromas. Very moreish, perfect!

I Castelli Pinot Grigio Rosé delle Venezie D.O.C 2 £18.95

Italy
Slightly mineral, soft and persistent with fruity notes and
light aromatics. SWA Bronze Award.
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RED WINE

Central Monte Merlot B £18.95
Chile 175ml £5
A beautiful bouquet of black cherries and red summer 250ml £6
Sfruits. Soft tannins on the palate make for a very smooth

and balanced wine.

Umbala Shiraz C £19.95
South Africa 175ml £5
Dark cherry colour with aromas of plum and smoky black 250ml £6
pepper giving way to a lush ripe black fruit palate. SWA

Commencded.

Club de Campo Malbec D £26.95
Argentina

Beautiful ruby colour with aromas of redcurrants, cherries,

plums and a hint of spice. A fresh and fruity wine.

Mirano Crianza D.O.C Rioja C £28.95
Spain

Smooth on the palate thanks to its ageing in wood with a

notable presence of ripe fruit

SPARKLING WINE

I Castelli Prosecco DOC 1 £26.95
Italy 125ml £5
A lovely straw yellow with a faint greenish reflection in

colour. The aroma is subtle with a fruity scent and hints of

apple. Along with a dry, crispy and fruity palate which is

pleasant and a clean finish.

I Castelli Prosecco DOC Rosé 1 £27.95
Italy 175ml £5
Fruity and fragrant bouquet, with hints of strawberry and 250ml £6

cherry. Fresh, balanced and persistent. Slightly fruity notes,
fine and thin perlage.



Drinks List

BEER & CIDER

COBRA

BUDWEISER
PERONI
ALCOHOL FREE
APPLE CIDER
KOPPABERG

SOFT DRINKS
COKE

COKE DIET
FRUIT JUICES
LEMONADE

ARCHERS
BRANDY

GIN

KRAKEN
MALIBU
MARTINI ROSSO
RUM

SPICED RUM
VODKA

£3.25
£3.25
£3.25
£3.25

£5.00
£5.00
£5.00
£5.00
£5.00
£5.00
£5.00
£5.00
£5.00

FEVER TREE TONIC
J 20 FLAVOURS
SPARKLING WATER
STILL WATER

BAILEYS
AMERETO
GLENFIDDICH
APEROL
HIGHLAND
TEQUILA

ISLE JURA
JACK DANIELS
JAMESON

*WITH MIXER £1.50

Half Pint
Pint
330ml
330ml
330ml
330ml
500ml

£5.95
£3.25

£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£6.00

£2.50
£3.50
£2.50
£2.50

£5.00
£5.00
£5.00
£5.00
£5.00
£5.00
£5.00
£5.00
£5.00
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